
1 
 

Office of the District & Sessions Judge / Deputy Commissioner (Judicial): 
Shillong. 

OFFICE ORDER 
No.DSJ/ADC/ADMN/PP/18/40/ _______            Dated Shillong the 31st January, 2022. 

 Roster duty for the Judicial Officers has been assigned vides Office Order                           
dated 31st January, 2022 for the purpose of taking up Bail Application, Police Paper and 
Remands.  
 The Judicial Officers mentioned here in below shall take up Police Paper, Bail 
Application and Remands on the date mentioned hereunder:- 

Sl No Name of the Officer Date 

1 Miss. B. Majaw, Ld JMFC 01.02.2022 (Tuesday) 

2 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 02.02.2022 (Wednesday) 

3 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 03.02.2022 (Thursday) 

4 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 04.02.2022 (Friday) 

5 Miss. B. Majaw, Ld JMFC 05.02.2022 (Saturday) 

6 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 06.02.2022 (Sunday) 

7 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 07.02.2022 (Monday) 

8 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 08.02.2022 (Tuesday) 

9 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 09.02.2022 (Wednesday) 

10 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 10.02.2022 (Thursday) 

11 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 11.02.2022 (Friday) 

12 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 12.02.2022 (Saturday) 

13 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 13.02.2022 (Sunday) 

14 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 14.02.2022 (Monday) 

15 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 15.02.2022 (Tuesday) 

16 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 16.02.2022 (Wednesday) 

17 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 17.02.2022 (Thursday) 

18 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 18.02.2022 (Friday) 

19 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 19.02.2022 (Saturday) 

20 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 20.02.2022 (Sunday) 

21 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 21.02.2022 (Monday) 

22 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 22.02.2022 (Tuesday) 

23 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 23.02.2022 (Wednesday) 

24 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 24.02.2022 (Thursday) 

25 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 25.02.2022 (Friday) 

26 Shri. J.A.Marak, Ld JMFC 26.02.2022 (Saturday) 

27 Shri. D.K.K.Mihsill, Ld JMFC 27.02.2022 (Sunday) 

28 Smti. D.M.K.S.Shadap, Ld JMFC 28.02.2022 ( Monday) 
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N.B.  1. Successive Bail Application would be taken up by the Court, which has rejected 
 the earlier application and not by the Judicial Officers, who is on Roster duty. 

   
            

          Sd/- 
 
(Shri. N.A.Khan)                 

               District & Sessions Judge 
        Shillong 
 

        
Memo No.DSJ/ADC/ADMN/PP/18/40/ _______           Dated. Shillong the 31st January 2022. 

Copy for information and necessary action to:- 

1. Judicial Officer’s concerned 
2. P.I. Shillong Court. 
3. President and Secretary, Shillong Bar Association. 
4. System Officer for uploading the Office Order in the District Court Website. 
5. Office copy.          

         

             
          

           (Shri. N.A.Khan) 
                District & Sessions Judge 
                                Shillong 

       
       
     


